HCA
Short Cased Axial Fan
Tel +603 7846 0340            email info@elta.asia            Website elta.asia2
All impeller blades are pressed steel sickle bladed type with epoxy
painted colour RAL 9005 black and welded to the motor rotor.
Motor
Type - external rotor motors.
Electricity supply - 230V, single-phase, 50Hz or 400V, three-

Suggested Specification
Ducting, Louvres & Grilles Controllers & Sensors
How To Order
HCA - HCA Series
315 to 630 - Fan size
2, 4 or 6 - Number of poles
1 or 3 - Electrical phase
HCA
Elta Asia Sdn Bhd has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 3
HCA
Technical Data
Model
Number
HCA...
Fan
Speed,
rev/sec
Avg.
dB(A)
@ 3m
220-240V/1Ph/50Hz App.
Wt.
kgWatts
FLC
Amps
SC
Amps
315/4-1B 22 49 75 0.35 1.10 3.3
350/4-1B 23 53 140 0.65 2.00 4.9
400/4-1B 23 59 180 0.82 2.50 7.2
450/4-1B 22 59 250 1.20 3.60 7.2
500/4-1B 21 63 420 1.95 5.90 9.5
Model
Number
HCA...
Dimensions, mm
AØ BØ C D E FØ G
315/*-**B 315 382 180 8 8 9.5 356
350/*-**B 350 420 180 8 8 9.5 395
400/*-**B 400 460 190 9 12 9.5 438
450/*-**B 450 515 190 9 12 9.5 487
500/*-**B 500 567 250 9 12 9.5 541
560/*-**B 560 635 250 9 16 11.5 605
630/*-**B 630 705 250 9 16 11.5 674
*		  Add 2, 4 or 6 for number of poles
**		 Add 1 or 3 for electrical phase
Dimensions
E No. HOLES ØF
ON G PCD
AIRFLOW
BØ C
D
AØ
HCA-01-2026 Issue A
FS 676456
elta.asia
Tel +603 7846 0340